Player Purse Summary

HOLLY CHANDLER
FORBES RAFUSE
Caryn Harrison
RICHARD RAFUSE
BARBARA BOND
MIKE BRINE
MATTHEW CHANDLER
RUTH CHRISTIAN
JOSEPH BURRY
DIANE SCOTT

JOE GREEN

MARY RAINE
THERESA GROULX
JEFFREY LAMB
SHERRY BRINE
LYNDON Rafuse

$70.00

$60.00

$50.00

$40.00

$35.00

$30.00
$25.00

$20.00

$70.00

$60.00

$50.00
$40.00

$35.00

$30.00

$25.00

$20.00

$70.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00

$70.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00



