Player Purse Summary

Player	T1	T2	Purse This Round	Total Purse
HOLLY CHANDLER	\$70.00		\$70.00	\$70.00
FORBES RAFUSE		\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00
Caryn Harrison	\$60.00		\$60.00	\$60.00
RICHARD RAFUSE		\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
BARBARA BOND	\$50.00		\$50.00	\$50.00
MIKE BRINE		\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
MATTHEW CHANDLER		\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
RUTH CHRISTIAN	\$40.00		\$40.00	\$40.00
JOSEPH BURRY		\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
DIANE SCOTT	\$35.00		\$35.00	\$35.00
JOE GREEN		\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
MARY RAINE	\$30.00		\$30.00	\$30.00
THERESA GROULX	\$25.00		\$25.00	\$25.00
JEFFREY LAMB		\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
SHERRY BRINE	\$20.00		\$20.00	\$20.00
LYNDON Rafuse		\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00